WH-MYV01052006

Platz Name

1 Schiibel

2 Kollner

3 Pohl

4 Herrmann
5 Wehner

6 Bommer
7 Baumbach
8 Lepper

9 Schmidt
10 Elstner
11  Voll

12 Amling

13 Beil

14 Ehrhardt
15 Trott

16 John

17  Moller

18 Reinhardt
19 Stockel
20 Fellert

21 Liemen
22 Helmund
23  Burkhardt
24  Heyer

25 Boy

26 Pfau

27 Moller

28 Georgiev
29 Hofmann
30 Elstner
31 Linke

32 Busch

33 Schulz

34  Schilling
35 Creutzburg
36 Kiuncke

0 Licht

Landesmeisterschaft DG3

Trugleben
13.10.2007

D.8 National Rifle Match A
Einzelwertung

BDMP Schief3stand Triigleben - Krahnberg

Vorname

Hardy
Norbert
Alexander
Glnter
Thorsten
Ralf

Ingo

Tim

Roland
Rene
Gerhardt
Martin
Christophet
Hans-Jurge
Bernd-Euge
Danny

Jorg

Nico
Hans-Jlrge
Wolfgang
Michael
Bernd

Jan

Reiner
Matthias
Volker

Rolf

Juri

Stefan
Roland
Olaf

Georg
Dietmar
Michael
Kurt
Matthias
Markus

Mitgl.Nr.

8321

28014
1763

27378
26536
26535
24934
31830
31312
9634

16462
34112
38421
7344

20893
14164
12925
15036
28031
7681

11405
5998

30588
11404
34291
15627
12678
30351
26483
11406
19169
35911
16437
10723
11402
39953
23748

SLG

SLG Bundeswehr Thirin
SLG Ritter von Gadolla
SLG Bundeswehr Thirin
SLG Ritter von Gadolla
SLG Rhén/Werra

SLG Rhon/Werra

SLG Trugleben

SLG Drei Gleichen

SLG Trugleben

SLG Schauenburg-Horst
SLG Rhén/Werra

SLG Trugleben

SLG Bundeswehr Thirin
SLG Sudthiringen

SLG Trugleben

SLG Schauenburg-Horst
SLG Trugleben

SLG Bundeswehr Thurin
SLG Sudthiringen

SLG Trugleben

SLG Schauenburg-Horst
SLG Trugleben

SLG Bundeswehr Thirin
SLG Schauenburg-Horst
SLG Ohrdruf

SLG St. Kilian

SLG Trugleben

SLG Schauenburg-Horst
SLG Nesseschitzen Stoi
SLG Schauenburg-Horst
SLG Schauenburg-Horst
SLG Korner

SLG Schitzenges.Klettbi
SLG Bundeswehr Thurin
SLG Schauenburg-Horst
SLG Schauenburg-Horst
SLG Hersfeld 02

Zwischenergebnis

09:29
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53

85
83
80
81
79
75
70
79
70
67
63
69
68
73
49
61
64
41
59
57
53
52
43
34
51
35
51
42
38
8
42
21
19
7
0
7
32

52

98
99
95
95
93
98
91
93
92
95
94
94
93
93
87
85
85
87
87
82
79
88
74
70
90
72
84
75
85
63
76
78
67
38
56
50
75

51

85
78
81
75
76
75
84
72
82
76
78
71
70
49
71
59
53
74
53
59
52
43
41
51
13
47
15
27
12
51

15
20
48
36
16
42
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Gesamt

268
260
256
251
248
248
245
244
244
238
235
234
231
215
207
205
202
202
199
198
184
183
158
155
154
154
150
144
135
122
118
114
106

93

92

73
149



